Varsity Girls Results
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Gabby Sanderson
Delaney Mayo
Rachel Griffis
McKenzie Jernigan
Anna Stewart
Megan Gzymanski
Kylie Dowers
Katelynn MclLauglin
Rachel Parizek

. Reagan Ingram

. Loren Rhoades

. Chandler Keller

. Mikaela Stine

. Jessie Harris

. Layla Shider

. Peyton King

. JJia

. Gabrielle Jones

. S. Quintana

. Miranda Stonebraker
. Alexis Ozment

. Julissa Soto

. Alicia Cornelius

. Madeline Martin

. Rachel Gildrog

. Isabel Smith

. Allison Crampton
. Diana Gonzalez

. Abby Williams

. Claire Widmeir

. Ozzern Thompson
. Samantha Plumler
. Isabella Chuchill

. Suzeth Gallegos

. Heidy Brianes

. Brooke Malherbe
. Ashlynn Voyles

. Kylie Clark

. lise Quintana

. Emma Aquino

. Brookelyn Wolfrcem
. Stephani Shelbarn

Mount St. Marys
Heritage Hall
Bethany
Bethany
Bethany
Crossings
Mount St. Marys
Harding Prep
Mount St. Marys
Mount St. Marys
Harrah

Heritage Hall
Mount St. Marys
Bethany

Alex

Bethany
Heritage Hall
Harding Prep
Southeast
Tuttle

Harding Prep
Harding Prep
Mount St. Marys
Mount St. Marys
Southeast
Harrah
Crossings
Southeast
Bethany
Harding Prep
Douglass

Harrah
Crossings
Southeast
Southeast
Crossings
Harrah

Harrah
Southeast
Bethany

Harrah
Southeast

. Temeya Tran-Fitzpatrick Douglass

Bethany
10-01-15

12:47.9
13:17.1
13:28.4
13:33.8
13:34.2
13:37.7
13:39.5
13:43.1
13:50.6
13:52.0
14:02.5
14:07.3
14:11.4
14:12.8
14:14.2
14:15.5
14:24.3
14:35.4
14:41.8
14:49.5
15.02.1
15:04.3
15:08.4
15:17.6
15:18.9
15:21.5
15:25.7
15:48.7
15:55.4
15:57.7
16;25.0
16:36.5
16:51.5
17;08.3
17:16.1
17:18.0
17:20.7
17:25.0
17:27.6
17:35.4
18:40.1
19:09.3
19:31.2



44, Lochlan Jewett

45. Atena Morris

46. Tyniece Mayes

47. Ta'Tianyia
Team Results:

1. Mount St. Marys
Bethany
Harding Prep
Harrah
Southeast
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Douglass

Varsity Boys Results

1. Austin Flemming
Jose Garza
Daniel Heckman
Alan Escritt
Jake Thomas
Carlos Frayre
Carson Sandivk
Garrett Kinsey
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Cameron Jarnigan
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. Bennett Barnett
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. Taylor Hawkins
. Wesli Marin
. Casey Tripp
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. Evan Wilson

. Garrett Schraad

. Roberto Raymundo
. Tyler Cobb

. Rodolfo Macias

. Jake Hardin

. Chris Ooley
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. Michael Salgarjo
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. Jose Lopez
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. Jacob Livesay

. Parker Stell

. Christian Yabut
. Cifford Porter

. Justin Koonce
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. Taylon Chambers

N
o)

. Quinn Rogers
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. Josh Anderson
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. lvan Meza
. Thomas Ward
. Lucia Rutz
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Harrah

Douglass
Douglass
Douglass

31
32
73
111
107
271

Bethany
Capitol Hill
Harding Prep
PCW

Tuttle
Capitol Hill
Bethany

Mt. St. Mary
Bethany

Mt. St. Mary
Tuttle
Capitol Hill
Bridge Creek
PCW
Heritage Hall
Capitol Hill
Bethany
Southeast
Tuttle

Mt. St. Mary
Southeast
Southeast
Heritage Hall
El Reno

Mt. St Mary
Douglass
Bethany
Tuttle

PCW
Harding Prep
Capitol Hill
Tuttle
Heritage Hall

19:49.0
20:21.6
23:49.3
23:49.9

16:41.01
16:42.20
16:44.72
16:49.97
17:02.94
17:06.22
17:23.34
17:49.47
17:44.10
17:49.41
17:49.78
18:07.75
18:07.75
18:11.06
18:12.44
18:18.82
18:19.95
18:27.10
18:30.51
18:31.44
18:31.82
18:32.21
18:33.27
18:34.74
18:35.69
18:41.65
18:43.62
18:47.69
18:50.19
18:51.30
18:52.52
18:58.60
19:03.64



34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Terrance Spinks
Sammy Bishop
Nick Parziek
Gapriel Castaneda
Caleb Sandersun
Pedro Trejo
Edwin Munoz
Deleon Anderzon
Gene Moon

Juan Zarato

John Mark Mulder
Logan Thomason
Jack Easley
Reuben Lasarge
D’Marcus Hooks
Hayden Doyle
Derek Philliber
Equan Banks
Isaac Kabrick
Jesus Ibanez
Caleb Robinson
Will White
Christian Whitaker
Jorge Chavez
Braden Hopkins
Michael Reyna
Matthew Loper
Taron Adamson
Jesse Myers
Faisal Saheli
Parker Balan
Caleb Parduhn
Benjamin Bowen
Savon Knight
Clayton Elliott
Chris Hackney

Team Results:
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Bethany 54
Capitol Hill 60
Tuttle 85
Mt.St.Marys 88
Southeast 126
PC West 128

Heritage Hall 152
Douglass 195

Douglass

Harrah

Mt. St. Mary
Capitol Hill

Mt. St. Mary
Southeast
Southeast

PCW

Heritage Hall
Capitol Hill
Crossing Christian
Tuttle

Tuttle

Douglass
Southeast

Mt. St. Mary
Crossings Christian
Douglass

Harding Prep
PCW

Bethany

Heritage Hall
Douglass

Harding Prep
Bethany
Southeast
Crossings Christian
Douglass
Crossing Christian
Heritage Hall
Crossing Christian
Crossing Christian
Heritage Hall
Douglass
Crossings Christian
Harrah

19:05.43
19:06.66
19:07.45
19:14.86
19:16.02
19:16.95
19:20.17
19:21.46
19:27.26
19:31.93
19:32.73
19:35.38
19:37.73
19:51.44
19:53.29
20:01.20
20:01.90
20:19.00
20:19.42
20:20.81
20:46.07
20:46.91
20:50.89
21:14.08
21:28.14
21:34.21
21:52.72
22:09.32
22:09.83
22:20.10
22:39.67
22:53.05
23:13.65
23:15.54
23:31.74
24:04.41



